GRAD ZAGREB

mr. sc. Ante Omrcen, dr. med. dent.
E: antisa.omrcen@gmail.com

Dorotea Gjumlic, dr. med. dent.
E: doroteagjumlic@gmail.com

mr. sc. Iva Rafaj, dr. med. dent.
E: rafaj2a@yahoo.com

mr. sc. Andrijana Kovacic, dr. med. dent.
E: kovacicandrijana@gmail.com

prim. dr. sc. Hrvoje Pezo, dr. med. dent.
E: hkdm@hkdm.hr

Karlo Sudarevic, dr. med. dent.
E: ksudarev@inet.hr

dr. sc. Vedran Santak, dr. med. dent.
E: vsantak@gmail.com;

doc. prim. dr. sc. Zarko Udiljak, dr. med. dent.

E: zarko.udiljak@gmail.com

Josip Pecevski, dent. teh.
E: josip.pecevski@gmail.com

Denis Milosevic, bacc. med. techn.
E: dmilose2309@gmail.com

SISACKO-MOSLAVACKA

Davor Boric, dr. med. dent.
E: davor.0102@gmail.com

ZAGREBACKA

Miroslav Hrelja, dr. med. dent.
E: mihrelja@gmail.com

Nevenka Vranic, visa dent. teh.,
E: nevenka.vranic@gmail.com

Mario Bosnar, dent. teh.
E: dsceramicart@hotmail.com

Maja Barosevic, univ. mag. med. techn.

E: majabarosevic@gmail.com

Violeta Jozic Brezak, dent. asist.
E: jozic.violeta@gmail.com

KRAPINSKO-ZAGORSKA

Hrvoje Medija, dr. med. dent.
E: hrvojemedija@yahoo.com

Vesna Krizmanic, visa dent. teh.
E: veskrit@gmail.com

KARLOVACKA

Zlatka Mekovec Strucelj, dr. med. dent.

E: mekovec.zlatka@gmail.com



VARAZDINSKA

DraZen Novak, dr. med. dent.
E: dr.drazen.novak@gmail.com

Mirjana Galovic¢ Kucko, dr. med. dent.
E. drkucko@gmail.com

Valerija Liber, dent. asist.
E: valerija.liber@gmail.com

BJELOVARSKO-BILOGORSKA

Katarina Anic Zirdum, dr. med. dent.
E: katarina.az@gmail.com

LICKO-SENJSKA

Smiljana Cemelji¢ Suljic, dr. med. dent.
E: suljic.ordinacija@gmail.com

mr. sc. Drazenka Kostelac Jakovac, dr. med. dent.

E: drazenka.kostelac@email.t-com.hr

KOPRIVNICKO-KRIZEVACKA

Zoran Sabolovic, dr. med. dent.
E: zoransabolovicZ@gmail.com

Radoslav Stokic, dent. teh.
E: rade.stokic@gmail.com

PRIMORSKO-GORANSKA

prof. dr. sc. Vlatka Debeljak, dr. med. dent.

E: vlatkamikic@yahoo.com

mr. sc. Darko Racki, dr. med. dent.
E: rackidarko@yahoo.com

Mirko Pauletic, dent. teh.
E: ksenija.pauletic@ri.t-com.hr

Petra Butinar, dent. asist.
E: petra081@gmail.com

VIROVITICKO-PODRAVSKA

Davor Hock, dr. med. dent.
E: stomatolog.hock@vt.t-com.hr

Ivan Doric, dent. teh.
E: ivan.doric61@gmail.com
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POZESKO-SLAVONSKA BRODSKO-POSAVSKA
Eugen Culo, dr. med. dent. dr. sc. Jasna Leko, dr. med. dent.
E: culo.eugen@gmail.com E: jleko8@gmail.com

Branko Stilinovi¢, dr. med. dent.
E: branko.stily@gmail.com

ZADARSKA 0SJECKO-BARANJSKA

Petra Pantalon, dr. med. dent. doc. prim. dr. sc. Miroslav Sikora, dr. med. dent.
E: ppantalon@live.com E: miro_jr@yahoo.com

Mislav Rados, dr. med. dent.
E: mislav.rados@gmail.com

Senka Car, dent. teh.
E. car.senka@gmail.com

Sanja Kirsch, dent. higijenicarka
E: sanjakirsch@gmail.com

Nives Ledic Dumancic, dent. asist.
E: nives.ledic@gmail.com
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SIBENSKO-KNINSKA VUKOVARSKO-SRIJEMSKA
Luka Lubina, dr. med. dent. Daniel Spehar, dr. med. dent.

E. luka_lubina@yahoo.com E: danspehar@gmail.com



SPLITSKO-DALMATINSKA

doc. prim. dr. sc. Neven Vidovic, dr. med. dent.

E: info@ortodoncija-vidovic.hr

Ivica Jaksic, dr. med. dent.
E: ivicajaksic@yahoo.com

Deni Milevcic, dr. med. dent.
E: denimilevcic@gmail.com

mr. sc. Davorin Simunovié, dr. med. dent.
E: stom-ord-simunovic@st.t-com.hr

Filipa Klaric, dent. teh.
E: filipaklarica@gmail.com

Zrinka Zlatar, dent. teh.
E: zrinka.zlatar@gmail.com

Ivana Bozi¢, dent. asist.
E: ivana@profilnakvadrat.hr

ISTARSKA

Ante Beslic, univ. mag. med. dent.
E: beslicdr@gmail.com

Tatjana Matic, dent. teh.
E: mtatjana717@gmail.com

DUBROVACKO-NERETVANSKA

mr. sc. Srecko Jeramaz, dr. med. dent.
E: sjeramaz@yahoo.com

*

MEDIMURSKA

Biserka Krizan, dr. med. dent.
E: bkrizan1954@gmail.com




